

Council Headquarters

4780 Cattlemen Road Sarasota, FL 34233 941-921-5358 or 800-232-4475 www.gsgcf.org

Cookie Business Partner Program

The Girl Scout Cookie Program teaches girls five important skills such as Goal Setting, Decision Making, Money Management, People Skills, and Business Ethics. Girl Scouts of Gulfcoast Florida is honored to partner with your business to support the #1 girl led business in the world. To help girls reach their goals, please consider supporting Girl Scout troop by purchasing cookies.

 24-36 packages (2-3 cases), your business will receive: A framed Cookie Business Partner certificate for you to proudly display at your place of business
 48-84 packages (4-7 cases), your business will receive: A framed Cookie Business Partner certificate for you to proudly display at your place of business Social Media tags on Facebook and Instagram
 96-132 packages (8-11 cases), your business will receive: A framed Cookie Business Partner certificate for you to proudly display at your place of business Social Media tags on Facebook and Instagram A Cookie Business Partner window cling for you to proudly display
 144-180 packages (12-15 cases), your business will receive: A framed Cookie Business Partner certificate for you to proudly display at your place of business Social Media tags on Facebook and Instagram A Cookie Business Partner window cling for you to proudly display Your company logo featured in Girl Scout cookie printed materials and annual report
 192+ packages (16+ cases), your business will receive: A framed Cookie Business Partner certificate for you to proudly display at your place of business Social Media tags on Facebook and Instagram A Cookie Business Partner window cling for you to proudly display Your company logo featured in Girl Scout cookie printed materials and annual report Specialized press release promoting Cookie Business Partners Recognition at our annual Young Women of Distinction Ceremony
Business Name:
Business Contact: Email:

If you are interested participating in the Girl Scout Cookie Business Partner Program please complete this form and return to mailto:customercare@gsgcf.org.